
Proposed Schedule of JSOC planning periods
Planning 
period

Start 
orbit

End 
orbit PIOR release

PI review 
complete OBRQ to ESOC Start of execution

245 704 706 Mon 20-Dec-04 Thu 06-Jan-05 Tue 11-Jan-05 Sat 22-Jan-05 21:09
246 707 709 Thu 06-Jan-05 Thu 13-Jan-05 Tue 18-Jan-05 Sun 30-Jan-05 00:25
247 710 712 Thu 13-Jan-05 Thu 20-Jan-05 Tue 25-Jan-05 Sun 06-Feb-05 03:39
248 713 715 Thu 20-Jan-05 Thu 27-Jan-05 Tue 01-Feb-05 Sun 13-Feb-05 06:59
249 716 718 Thu 27-Jan-05 Thu 03-Feb-05 Tue 08-Feb-05 Sun 20-Feb-05 10:12
250 719 721 Thu 03-Feb-05 Thu 10-Feb-05 Tue 15-Feb-05 Sun 27-Feb-05 13:30
251 722 724 Thu 10-Feb-05 Thu 17-Feb-05 Tue 22-Feb-05 Sun 06-Mar-05 16:44
252 725 726 Thu 17-Feb-05 Thu 24-Feb-05 Tue 01-Mar-05 Sun 13-Mar-05 20:04
253 727 729 Thu 24-Feb-05 Thu 03-Mar-05 Tue 08-Mar-05 Fri 18-Mar-05 14:12
254 730 732 Thu 03-Mar-05 Thu 10-Mar-05 Tue 15-Mar-05 Fri 25-Mar-05 17:30
255 733 735 Thu 10-Mar-05 Thu 17-Mar-05 Tue 22-Mar-05 Fri 01-Apr-05 20:43
256 736 738 Thu 17-Mar-05 Thu 24-Mar-05 Tue 29-Mar-05 Sat 09-Apr-05 00:01
257 739 741 Thu 24-Mar-05 Thu 31-Mar-05 Tue 05-Apr-05 Sat 16-Apr-05 03:13
258 742 744 Thu 31-Mar-05 Thu 07-Apr-05 Tue 12-Apr-05 Sat 23-Apr-05 06:28
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